
Med                    Large

Fresh Brewed Coffee  2.00                 2.50  
Assorted Tea               2.50                 3.00 
Hot Chocolate             3.00                 3.50 
Chai                              4.00                4.55
Matcha Green Tea       4.00                4.50

HOT DRINKS

Cappuccino              3.50           4.00  
Latte                        3.50           4.00  

Americano               2.50           3.00 

Espresso                  2.00           2.50  

Med          LargeESPRESSO

Single Double

CAFÉ NOIR

DAIRY OPTIONS $0.50

Almond milk  
Oat Milk

Coconut milk 
Soy Milk

Cold Foam 

EXTRAS

Vanilla Syrup* 
Caramel Syrup*

Hazelnut
Raspberry

Strawberyy

SYRUPS $0.50

*sugar free option avaiable*

Drizzle: 
Mocha 

White Mocha 
Vanilla 
Carmel

Raspberry

Extra Espresso shot $0.75

Popping Boba $2.00

Strawberry
Mango

Whipped cream



Iced Latte                                    3.50 
Iced Americano                           3.25  
Iced Chai                                     4.50  
Iced Matcha Green Tea              4.50 
Iced Cold Brew                           3.00

LargeICED DRINKS
Strawberry 
Strawberry Banana 
Mango
Peach
Four Berry

SMOOTHIES Large

Dairy Free Options Avalible

TRACTOR Refreshers
Mango
Peach
Farmers Punch
Strawberry Dragonfruit

CAFÉ NOIR

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

Large FOOD
Four Cheese Egg Bites
Belgium Waffle
Chocolate Beignets
Plain Crossaint 
Assorted Danish 
Assorted Muffins
Cinnamon Bear Claw 

3.25

4.00
3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00


