



CAFÉ NOIR

ESPRESSO

	Med	Large
Cappuccino	3.50	4.00
Latte	3.50	4.00
Americano	2.50	3.00
Espresso	2.00	2.50
	<u>Single</u>	<u>Double</u>

Extra Espresso shot \$0.75

HOT DRINKS

	Med	Large
Fresh Brewed Coffee	2.00	2.50
Assorted Tea	2.50	3.00
Hot Chocolate	3.00	3.50
Chai	4.00	4.55
Matcha Green Tea	4.00	4.50

EXTRAS

DAIRY OPTIONS \$0.50

SYRUPS \$0.50

- Almond milk
- Oat Milk
- Coconut milk
- Soy Milk
- Cold Foam

Whipped cream

Popping Boba \$2.00

- Strawberry
- Mango

- Vanilla Syrup*
- Caramel Syrup*
- Hazelnut
- Raspberry
- Strawberyy

sugar free option available

Drizzle:

- Mocha
- White Mocha
- Vanilla
- Carmel
- Raspberry

ICED DRINKS

	Large
Iced Latte	3.50
Iced Americano	3.25
Iced Chai	4.50
Iced Matcha Green Tea	4.50
Iced Cold Brew	3.00

TRACTOR Refreshers

	Large
Mango	4.50
Peach	4.50
Farmers Punch	4.50
Strawberry Dragonfruit	4.50

CAFÉ NOIR

SMOOTHIES

	Large
Strawberry	5.50
Strawberry Banana	5.50
Mango	5.50
Peach	5.50
Four Berry	5.50

Dairy Free Options Available

FOOD

Four Cheese Egg Bites	3.25
Belgium Waffle	3.00
Chocolate Beignets	4.00
Plain Crossaint	3.00
Assorted Danish	3.00
Assorted Muffins	3.00
Cinnamon Bear Claw	3.00